@mUniversal Tool

UT8807/B

1/2" ANGLE DRILL

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

Speed

Av Air Con

Weight

Vibration Level
Sound Pressure
Length

Height

Chuck Thread Size
Angle Head Height

Air Inlet

UNIVERSAL TOOL

a Division of Florida Pneumatic Manufacturing Corporation
851 Jupiter Park Lane / Jupiter, Florida 33458

1,300 rpm

4 cfm

1.2kg

<2.5 m/sec2
83.9 db(a)
202 mm

72 mm
3/8x24

80 mm

1/4 bsp

www.universaltoolsusa.com
(800) 356-3392




